2020 B MAH A PIEE TR RS RAR TR

(FMLBRE i 5R)
7 BRGIR AN RItAH
164 10 10
163 1 11
162 2 13
160 5 18
159 5 23
158 10 33
157 14 47
156 12 59
155 8 67
154 12 79
153 15 94
152 15 109
151 11 120
150 26 146
149 26 172
148 37 209
147 53 262
146 52 314
145 63 377
144 68 445
143 41 486
142 48 534
141 44 578
140 43 621
139 53 674

01 U/3k 10 1




2020 B MAH A PIEE TR RS RAR TR

(& MLBRE B 57)
2 B IR AN &K it A
138 40 714
137 56 770
136 65 835
135 54 889
134 62 951
133 55 1006
132 35 1041
131 32 1073
130 41 1114
129 42 1156
128 28 1184
127 20 1204
126 21 1225
125 27 1252
124 29 1281
123 25 1306
122 27 1333
121 13 1346
120 12 1358
119 8 1366
118 6 1372
117 8 1380
116 10 1390
115 11 1401
114 5 1406

502 /310 1




2020 B MAH A PIEE TR RS RAR TR

(FMLBRE i 5R)
7 BRGIR AN RItAH
113 9 1415
112 5 1420
111 3 1423
110 2 1425
109 2 1427
108 6 1433
107 1 1434
106 5 1439
105 1 1440
104 5 1445
103 1 1446
99 1 1447
89 1 1448

53 U/3 10 1




2020 W B M A PR TR RS RAS TR

(ZR B RER)
2 B IR AN &K it A
522 10 10
521 1 11
520 1 12
519 4 16
517 2 18
515 2 20
514 2 22
513 5 27
512 2 29
511 5 34
508 4 38
507 1 39
506 3 42
505 1 43
504 4 47
503 1 48
502 5 53
501 3 56
500 1 57
499 6 63
498 15 78
497 22 100
496 12 112
495 22 134
494 20 154

54 Ui/3 10 1




2020 W B M A PR TR RS RAS TR

(ZR B RER)
2 B IR AN &K it A
493 13 167
492 15 182
491 12 194
490 12 206
489 14 220
488 20 240
487 15 255
486 11 266
485 19 285
484 17 302
483 18 320
482 21 341
481 17 358
480 20 378
479 18 396
478 18 414
477 19 433
476 22 455
475 14 469
474 12 481
473 17 498
472 11 509
471 17 526
470 22 548
469 20 568

55 Ui/3 10 1




2020 W B M A PR TR RS RAS TR

(A& RS
73 BRI A # RitAH
468 14 582
467 19 601
466 22 623
465 17 640
464 15 655
463 18 673
462 20 693
461 22 715
460 15 730
459 20 750
458 12 762
457 14 776
456 13 789
455 18 807
454 28 835
453 11 846
452 8 854
451 10 864
450 12 876
449 19 895
448 19 914
447 14 928
446 18 946
445 13 959
444 19 978

506 Ui/3 10 1t




2020 W B M A PR TR RS RAS TR

(LR E HL51)
7 BRGIR AN RItAH
443 14 992
442 8 1000
441 9 1009
440 13 1022
439 17 1039
438 15 1054
437 11 1065
436 19 1084
435 13 1097
434 7 1104
433 7 1111
432 19 1130
431 16 1146
430 13 1159
429 9 1168
428 8 1176
427 13 1189
426 13 1202
425 11 1213
424 12 1225
423 5 1230
422 6 1236
421 7 1243
420 10 1253
419 9 1262

57 /310 0




2020 W B M A PR TR RS RAS TR

(LR E HL51)
7 BRGIR AN RItAH
418 6 1268
417 8 1276
416 3 1279
415 5 1284
414 14 1298
413 2 1300
412 3 1303
411 5 1308
410 6 1314
409 2 1316
408 3 1319
407 3 1322
406 5 1327
405 5 1332
404 6 1338
403 3 1341
402 4 1345
401 6 1351
400 3 1354
399 4 1358
398 6 1364
397 5 1369
396 1 1370
395 4 1374
394 7 1381

58 ni/3 10 1t




2020 W B M A PR TR RS RAS TR

(SR & HL5Y)
SEE IR A # Rit A
393 1 1382
392 2 1384
391 2 1386
390 2 1388
389 2 1390
387 2 1392
386 1 1393
385 5 1398
384 1 1399
383 2 1401
381 2 1403
380 2 1405
379 2 1407
378 2 1409
377 1 1410
376 4 1414
375 1 1415
374 2 1417
371 4 1421
370 2 1423
369 2 1425
367 1 1426
366 1 1427
364 1 1428
363 1 1429

5509 ui/3k 10 1




2020 W B M A PR TR RS RAS TR

(LR E HL51)
7 BRGIR AN RItAH
361 2 1431
360 2 1433
359 2 1435
355 2 1437
354 2 1439
353 2 1441
351 1 1442
349 1 1443
347 1 1444
346 1 1445
343 1 1446
328 2 1448

5 10 /3% 10 I




